
TNT Fireworks B.A.S.S. Nation Southeast Regional Lake Hartwell

Lake Hartwell - Green Pond Landing - Anderson, SC

4/28/2021 - 4/30/2021

STANDINGS  BOATER DAY   3

Today's Activity

Name City, State # Fish Lbs - Oz

Accumulative

Lbs - Oz# Live# Fish PTS# Live

 1 Willie Adkins Jr Wayne, WV  5 10- 8  15 34-13  0 5  15

 2 Michael Belter Reidsville, NC  5 14- 2  14 33-12  0 5  14

 3 Bryan Gunter Ninety Six, SC  5 11-11  15 33- 4  0 5  13

 4 Richard Smith Cecilia, KY  5 12-10  15 32-13  0 5  14

 5 Derek Lilley Charlotte, NC  5 10- 5  15 32- 9  0 5  15

 6 Patrick Brown Swainsboro, GA  5 8- 7  15 32- 4  0 5  15

 7 Coby Carden Shelby, AL  5 13- 4  15 32- 2  0 5  15

 8 Ronald Pope Jr Georgetown, SC  5 10-15  15 32- 2  0 5  15

 9 Brandon Marks Walton, WV  5 10- 7  15 31-14  0 4  14

 10 Chris Jones Conway, SC  5 9- 4  15 31-11  0 5  15

 11 Nobuyuki Terajima Hermitage, TN  5 7-14  15 31-10  0 5  15

 12 Chris Moody Brooks, GA  5 10- 5  15 30-13  0 5  15

 13 Jason Pittman Covington, MS  5 9- 7  15 30- 7  0 5  15

 14 Bryant Copley Altavista, VA  5 10-14  15 29- 5  0 4  13

 15 Adam Richardson Littleton, NC  5 6-12  15 28-11  0 5  11

 16 Zack Smith Starke, FL  5 8- 5  15 28-10  0 5  15

 17 John Wilkerson Nashville, TN  5 9-10  15 28- 2  0 5  11

 18 Adam Petty Garner, NC  5 8- 0  15 28- 1  0 4  14

 19 John Proctor Conway, SC  4 6- 8  14 27-14  0 4  12

 20 Jay Ladner Perkinston, MS  3 2-15  13 27- 2  0 3  13

 21 Kyle Christopher Danville, KY  4 6- 9  14 25-12  0 4  14

 22 Lee Byrd Jr. Pell City, AL  5 7-13  15 25- 2  0 5  15

 23 Edward Owens Hemingway, SC  2 4- 9  12 25- 0  0 2  12

 24 Charles Proctor Conway, SC  5 5- 2  15 24-12  0 5  14

 25 Paul Tyre Tallahassee, FL  5 6-10  15 24- 5  0 4  12

 26 Donald Tully Canton, GA  3 2-15  13 23- 8  0 3  13

 27 Trenton Pittman Covington, LA  10 18-15  0 10

 28 Gary Little Soso, MS  10 18-14  0 10

 29 Randy Huffman Charleston, WV  10 18-10  0 10

 30 Joshua Milam Elkview, WV  10 18- 8  0 10

 31 Charles Morrison Georgetown, KY  10 18- 7  0 10

 32 Michael Eubanks Milledgeville, GA  10 18- 7  0 10

 33 Todd Chaney Catlettsburg, KY  10 18- 2  0 10

 34 Brent Long Lincolnton, NC  10 18- 1  0 10

 35 Chris Blair Newnan, GA  10 18- 0  0 6

 36 Bill Pioch Beckley, WV  10 17-13  0 10

 37 Sam Jenkins Abita Springs, LA  9 17-11  0 7

 38 Jeffrey Hager Alexis, NC  9 17- 9  0 9

 39 Mark Swink Shelby, NC  10 17- 9  0 10

 40 Patrick King Lincolnton, NC  10 17- 5  0 9

 41 Cody Huddleston South Charleston, WV  10 17- 3  0 10

 42 Jack Tibbs Jr Eufaula, AL  10 16-13  0 10

 43 Brody Brown Pollocksville, NC  10 16-12  0 10

 44 Steve Dyer Mt Plesant, NC  9 16-12  0 9

 45 Sawyer Mcmurphy Long Beach, MS  7 16- 8  0 4

 46 Kevin Allen Newnan , GA  9 16- 8  0 8

 47 Bobby Bakewell Orlando, FL  9 16- 6  0 9

 48 Emile Gennaro  Sr Wesson, MS  10 16- 5  0 9

 49 Kyle Fox Lakeland, FL  10 16- 5  0 10

 50 Roy Galbraith Guin, AL  10 16- 4  0 9



Today's Activity

Name City, State # Fish Lbs - Oz

Accumulative

Lbs - Oz# Live# Fish PTS# Live

 51 Austin Woody Burlington, NC  9 16- 3  0 8

 52 Ed Newton Jr. Tifton, GA  10 16- 3  0 8

 53 Johnny Roth Lawrenceburg, IN  10 16- 0  0 10

 54 Scott Holmes Odenville, AL  10 15-15  0 10

 55 Corey Smith Clermont, FL  10 15-14  0 10

 56 Brendan Smith Lavonia, GA  10 15-11  0 10

 57 Mike Lanier Leland, NC  8 15- 7  0 8

 58 Benjamin Nowalk Milton, WV  10 15- 4  0 10

 59 Brad Weese Petersburg, WV  8 14-15  0 7

 60 Garrett Towler Powhatan, VA  9 14- 6  0 9

 61 Steve Wicker Pomaria, SC  10 14- 2  0 10

 62 Matt Martin Brookhaven, MS  8 14- 1  0 8

 63 Max Haygood Franklin, GA  8 14- 0  0 6

 64 David Cook White House, TN  10 13-15  0 10

 65 Ben Ballou Spring Hill, TN  10 13-15  0 10

 66 James Collins Holden, WV  9 13-13  0 9

 67 Ivan Morris Virginia Beach, VA  8 13-12  0 8

 68 David Presley Kingston , TN  10 13- 9  0 10

 69 Stephen Noble Newport, KY  8 13- 8  0 8

 70 Doug Sauls Winter Garden, FL  9 13- 3  0 8

 71 Joseph Puentes Clarksville, TN  7 12-12  0 5

 72 Michael Gunn Mechanicsville, VA  9 12-11  0 9

 73 Jeff Gilliam Gordo, AL  7 12-10  0 7

 74 Bruce Sargent Gardendale, AL  9 12- 6  0 9

 75 Mark Bell Fisherville, KY  8 12- 2  0 8

 76 Keith Broyles Jackson, TN  8 11-15  0 8

 77 Mark Jones Meadville, MS  9 11-13  0 9

 78 Brandon Pritchett Goode, AL  5 11- 5  0 5

 79 Chirs Vickery Greenwood, SC  6 11- 5  0 6

 80 Brent Riley Cross, SC  7 11- 5  0 4

 81 Ryan O'Shea Crestview , FL  7 11- 5  0 6

 82 Travis Lively Vinton, VA  8 11- 4  0 7

 83 Nathan Sheehan Danville, KY  7 11- 4  0 6

 84 Jason Brown Beckley, WV  7 10-14  0 7

 85 Will James Greenville, NC  8 10- 9  0 8

 86 Jeremy Homeyer Franklin, TN  7 10- 5  0 7

 87 Richard Hodges Camden, NC  7 10- 3  0 7

 88 Chuck Halbert Jr Lexa, AR  6 9-11  0 5

 89 Mark Cooper Nicholasville, KY  6 9- 6  0 6

 90 Tom Hill Lexington, KY  7 9- 4  0 7

 91 Jeff Greene Pell City, AL  6 9- 0  0 6

 92 Sal Pinto Cumming, GA  8 8- 4  0 7

 93 Steve Gross Marianna , FL  6 7-12  0 6

 94 David Boyd Jr Quincy, FL  6 7- 5  0 6

 95 J.C Christopher II Clarksburg, WV  5 7- 2  0 5

 96 John Thornton Russellville, AL  5 6-15  0 5

 97 Alec Lancaster Hendersonville, TN  4 6- 7  0 4

 98 Toby Lillard Clarksville, TN  3 6- 2  0 3

 99 Jabo Bowman Talladega, AL  3 4- 5  0 3

 100 Jamie Lanier Jr. Branford, FL  1 0-14  0 1

City,StateName Lbs-Oz
BIG BASS

Day
6- 0Wayne, WV 1 Willie Adkins Jr

4- 9Conway, SC 2 Chris Jones

5- 8Cecilia, KY 3 Richard Smith

Day # Live Lbs-Oz # Limits

TOTALS
# Fish

 1  444  73799-11 428

 2  423  65742-12 392

 3  121  21225-13 117



Today's Activity

Name City, State # Fish Lbs - Oz

Accumulative

Lbs - Oz# Live# Fish PTS# Live

City,StateName Lbs-Oz

BIG BASS of TOURNAMENT

Day
6- 0Wayne, WVWillie Adkins Jr 1

MdseCashB.A.S.S. Bonus Awards Name
BIG BASS OF TOURN Willie Adkins Jr $500.00 $0.00

GARMIN TOURNAMENT REWARDS Derek Lilley $500.00 $0.00


